LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

1 WEIGHT STATION, AVANTI, STEEL FRAMED, MULTI FUNCTION
2 GANTRY HOIST, DEMAG
MOD: 289204

2 TONNE CAPACITY, CABLE WIRE SPOOL
PENDANT CONTROL, 415V

3 TOOLBOX, BLUE STEEL, 60 x 120cm
4 3 x DRUM TIPPER TROLLEYS
5 SPIRAL DUCT WINDER SBK

MOD: SBTF-1500

S/NO: 061012

DOM: 2006

80mm TO 1,500mm CAPACITY WITH ROLL OUT TABLE &
ASSOCIATED TOOLING

6 SPIRAL DUCT WINDER SBK-ZHTF
MOD: 1500L
S/NO: 0108
DOM: 2010
TO 1,600mm DIAMETER WITH RUN OUT STANDS & CUT OFF
HEAD

7 PROPORTIONING UNIT, CANNON A40
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10

11

12

13

14

-
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ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
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e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
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g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

.
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ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
'
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

POLYURETHANE PROPORTIONER, LANUS NOVA A/F

PROPORTIONER STATION, 2 PART PNEUMATIC

POLYURETHANE PROPORTIONER, GUSMER

MOD: HV-20/35

HYDRAULIC, 2000PSI, MOUNTED ON STEEL 4 WHEEL
TROLLEY

CAP ENDS, ASSORTED ON STEEL A-FRAME TROLLEY

ISOCYANTE DRUMS, 205 LITRE DRUM

ISOCYANTE DRUMS, 205 LITRE DRUM

ISOCYANTE DRUMS, 205 LITRE DRUM



15

16

17
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21

a
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r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
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e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

HYDRAULIC OIL, FUCHS, 205 LITRE DRUM

ASSORTED METAL SOLVENTS & COATINGS, 1 x PALLET

PLASTIC TUBING, QUANTITY OF ASSORTED

PALLET RACKING, 6 BAYS, ACERAK COMPRISING
7 x UPRIGHTS
48 x BEAMS

ISOCYANTE & OIL, 6 x PART DRUMS

COATING S & POLYMERS, PART DRUMS, 2 x PALLETS

FOAM END CAPS, ASSORTED, 3 x STILLAGES



22

23

24

25

26

27

28
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
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r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
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g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

.
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

FOAM END CAPS, ASSORTED, 3 x STILLAGES

FOAM END CAPS, ASSORTED, 2 x STILLAGES

FOAM END CAPS, ASSORTED, CONTENTS OF RACK

PALLET RACKING, 3 BAYS, ACERACK COMPRISING
4 x UPRIGHTS
24 x BEAMS

STEEL FRAME WORKBENCH, 2 TIER, 440 x 80cm

PIPE TROLLEY, FABRICATED STEEL, 4 WHEEL, 6 x 1.2m

PIPE TROLLEY, FABRICATED STEEL, 4 WHEEL, 6 x 1.2m



29 PIPE TROLLEY, FABRICATED STEEL, 4 WHEEL, 6 x 1.2m

-
£
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

30 PIPE TROLLEY, FABRICATED STEEL, 4 WHEEL, 6 x 1.2m

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

31 PIPE PREP BENCH, FABRICATED STEEL, 0.55 x 2.5m

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

32 PIPE PREP BENCH, MOBILE, FABRICATED STEEL, 4.5 x 2.5m

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

33 FRICTION SAW, MAKITA, 240V, A/F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

33a PALLET LIFTER, SPRING LIFT

-
£
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

34 FLOOR SWEEPER, JETWAVE, SELF PROPELLED
¢ (NO CHARGE)

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



LOT

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

QTY

DESCRIPTION

MOBILE FUME EXTRACTION UNIT, OZONE
FDC-BF "DEMO", 240V

2 x ADJUSTABLE ROLLER STANDS, 165cm

SPIRO DUCT, COLOURBOND & GALV, ASSORTED DIAMETERS
& LENGTHS, UP TO 6m
TOP 2 SHELVES & 2 x BAYS

SPIRO DUCT, COLOURBOND & GALV, 125-300mm DIAMETER,
LENGTHS, UP TO 6m
2 X SHELVES & 1 x BAY

SPIRO DUCT, COLOURBOND & GALV, 125-300mm DIAMETER,
LENGTHS, UP TO 6m
2 X SHELVES & 1 x BAY

SPIRO DUCT, COLOURBOND & GALV, 125-400mm DIAMETER,
LENGTHS, UP TO 6m
3 X SHELVES & 1 x BAY

SPIRO DUCT, COLOURBOND & GALV, 125-300mm DIAMETER,
LENGTHS, UP TO 6m
2 X SHELVES & 1 x BAY
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

42 SPIRO DUCT, GALYV, 80-150mm DIAMETER, 6m LENGTHS
CONTENTS OF STOCK RACK

43 SPIRO DUCT, GALV & COLOURBOND, 80-330mm DIAMETER,
UP TO 6m LENGTHS
2 x STILLAGES

44 PALLET RACKING, 6 BAY
9 x UPRIGHTS
66 x CROSSBEAMS

45 STEEL FRAME PIPE RACK. 3 TIER, 6m x 70cm x 185cm
46 3 x SPIRO DUCT GALYV, 40mm DIAMETER, 3m LENGTHS
a7 2 x PART DRUMS HYDRAULIC OIL & SOLUBLE CUTTING OIL,

20 LITRE WITH DRUM PUMP

48 CNC PRESS BRAKE, MEGOBAL
160cm, COMPUBEND 610 CONTROL SYSTEM & ASSOCIATED
TOOLING, A/F
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
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F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
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g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

.
'
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
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s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

S/M ROLLS, 125cm, MANUAL

POWERED JENNY, PEDAL CONTROL, 240V

4 x COPPER PIPE, ASSORTED LENGTHS & DIAMETER

BAR FRIDGE, FISHER & PAYKEL, 115 LITRE, 240V

3 X ASSORTED PART ROLLS COIL STRIP
1 x ALUMINIUM, 1 x COLOURBOND & 1 x STAINLESS STEEL

1 x ROLL ALUMINIUM COIL STRIP, 0.55 x 137mm, APPROX
700kg

1 x ROLL ALUMINIUM COIL STRIP, 0.55 x 137mm, APPROX
800kg



LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

56 1 x ROLL 304 STAINLESS STEEL COIL STRIP, 0.55 x 72mm,
APPROX 426kg
57 1 x ROLL 304 STAINLESS STEEL COIL STRIP, 0.55 x 137mm,

APPROX 810kg

58 1 x ROLL 304 STAINLESS STEEL COIL STRIP, 0.55 x 137mm,
APPROX 812kg

59 8 x ROLLS ALUMINIUM COIL STRIP, 0.7 x 137mm

60 5 x ROLLS GALV COIL STRIP,0.55 x 80mm, 0.75 x 100mm & 0.75

x 110mm, APPROX 1,700kg

61 1 x ROLLS GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 0.75 x 80mm, 757kg
62 PALLET RACKING
3 X UPRIGHTS

12 x CROSS BEAMS
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LOT

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

QTY

DESCRIPTION

LARGE QUANTITY PART ROLLS COIL STRIP, PERFORATED
GALV, ALUMINIUM & COLOURBOND

7 X ROLLS COLOURBOND COIL STRIP, 0.75 x 137mm & 1 x
COLOURBOND COIL STRIP, 0.75 x 90mm

8 X ROLLS COLOURBOND COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE, 0.75 x
137mm, EACH 541kg

2 x SINGLE DOOR EMPLOYEE LOCKERS

STEEL FRAME WORKBENCH, 2 TIER, 4m

MOBILE STEEL WORKBENCH, 120 x 65cm, 5mm PLATE TOP
WITH 3.5" VICE

10 DRAWER TOOL CHEST & CONTENTS INCLUDING
COMBINATION SPANNERS, ALLEN KEYS, SCREWDRIVERS,
ETC
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LOT

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

QTY

DESCRIPTION

1 x ROLL ALUMINIUM COIL STRIP, .70 X 137mm

1 x ROLL PERFORATED GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 0.75 x
137mm

1 x ROLL PERFORATED GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 0.75 x
137mm

1 x ROLL PERFORATED GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 0.75 x
137mm

1 x ROLL COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE,
0.60 x 137mm x 415m, 288kg

1 x ROLL COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE,
0.60 x 137mm x 415m, 288kg

1 x ROLL COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE,
0.60 x 137mm x 415m, 288kg
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LOT

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

QTY

DESCRIPTION

ROLL COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE,

1x
0.60 x 137mm x 415m, 288kg

ROLL COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE,

1x
0.60 x 137mm x 415m, 288kg

ROLL COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE,

1x
0.60 x 137mm x 474m, 329kg

ROLL COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE,

1x
0.60 x 137mm x 474m, 329kg

ROLL COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE,

1x
0.60 x 137mm x 474m, 329kg

ROLL COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE,

1x
0.60 x 137mm x 474m, 329kg

ROLL COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE,

1x
0.60 x 137mm x 474m, 329kg
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LOT

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

QTY

DESCRIPTION

ROLL COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE,

1x
0.60 x 137mm x 474m, 329kg

ROLL COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE,

1x
0.60 x 137mm x 474m, 329kg

ROLL COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE,

1x
0.60 x 137mm x 474m, 329kg

ROLL COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE,

1x
0.60 x 137mm x 474m, 329kg

ROLL COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE,

1x
0.60 x 137mm x 433m, 302kg

ROLL COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE,

1x
0.60 x 137mm x 433m, 302kg

ROLL COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE,

1x
0.60 x 137mm x 433m, 302kg
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LOT

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

QTY

DESCRIPTION

1 x ROLL COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE,
0.60 x 137mm x 433m, 302kg

1 x ROLL COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, WHITE MATTE,
0.60 x 137mm x 433m, 302kg

1x ROLL & 1 x PART ROLL STAINLESS STEEL METAL COIL
STRIP, .55 x 137mm, APPROX 280kg

1 x ROLL STAINLESS STEEL COIL STRIP, 0.55 x 137mm,

APPROX 190kg

1 x ROLL STAINLESS STEEL COIL STRIP, 0.55 x 137mm, 316-2B

1 x ROLL STAINLESS STEEL COIL STRIP, 0.55 x 137mm, 316-2B

1 x ROLL STAINLESS STEEL COIL STRIP, 0.55 x 137mm, 316-2B
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98 1 x ROLL STAINLESS STEEL COIL STRIP, 0.55 x 137mm, 316-2B

-
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

99 1 x ROLL STAINLESS STEEL COIL STRIP, 0.55 x 137mm, 484kg

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

100 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 1.0 x 137mm, 504kg

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

101 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 1.0 x 137mm, 504kg

-
&
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

102 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 1.0 x 137mm, 504kg

.
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

103 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 1.0 x 137mm, 504kg

-
'
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

104 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 1.0 x 137mm, 504kg

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

105 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 1.0 x 137mm, 504kg

106 3 X PART ROLLS COLOURBOND METAL COIL STRIP, 0.55 x
137mm, HERITAGE RED & WHITE

107 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 1.15 x 72mm, 204kg
108 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 0.55 x 137mm, 95kg
109 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 0.75 x 98mm, 201kg
110 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 1.5 x 137mm, 388kg
111 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 1.5 x 137mm, 388kg
112 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 1.5 x 137mm, 388kg
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113 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 1.5 x 137mm, 388kg
'r a
F
NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
114 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 1.5 x 137mm, 388kg
f -
g
NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
115 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 0.75 x 137mm, 409kg
f -
g
NO IMAGE
AvVAILABLE
116 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 0.75 x 137mm, 409kg
f "
ra
NO IMAGE
AvAlLABLE
117 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 0.75 x 137mm, 409kg
f i
Fa
NO IMAGE
AvVAILABLE
118 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 0.75 x 137mm, 409kg
'r F
g
NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
119 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 0.75 x 137mm, 409kg
f a
F
NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



120 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 0.75 x 110mm, 425kg

-
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

121 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 0.75 x 137mm, 436kg

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

122 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 0.75 x 137mm, 409kg

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

123 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 0.75 x 137mm, 409kg

-
&
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

124 1 x ROLL GALV METAL COIL STRIP, 0.75 x 137mm, 409kg

.
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

125 2 x EMPLOYEES LOCKERS, STEELCO, BEIGE STEEL, SINGLE
¢ DOOR

s
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

126 2 x EMPLOYEES LOCKERS, STEELCO, BEIGE STEEL, SINGLE
¢ DOOR

F
F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



127

128

129

130

131

132

133

o
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F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

}f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

“H'

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

&

,f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

i

}f

ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

Fa

}f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

o

}f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

PALLET RACKING, 2 BAY
3 X UPRIGHTS
12 x CROSS BEAMS

PALLET RACKING, 3 BAY, ACERACK COMPRISING
4 x UPRIGHTS
24 x BEAMS

PNEUMATIC DRUM PUMP & GENERATOR, A/F

PAINT SPRAYER, WAGNER
TYPE: FINISH 400, 240V

PNEUMATIC DRUM PUMP, LARIUS
MAX 6 BAR

METAL BANDSAW, TOOLMAC
MOD: 73532501
S/NO: 051218

2 x PROPORTIONING UNITS, GUSMER, PNEUMATIC, 240V, A/F



LOT

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

AIR COMPRESSOR, BROOM & WADEL, TWIN CYLINDER, BELT
DRIVEN
WITH CROMPTON PARKINSON 10HP ELECTRIC MOTOR, 415V

PIPES & HOSES, ASSORTED, 1 x PALLET

PAINTS, SPRAYER, WATER CAN & PAINTING SUPPLIES

SHEET METAL ROLLERS, MANUAL, 1.4 LITRE

GALV STEEL EXHAUST FLUMING, ASSORTED

PARTS WASHER & 2 x AIR COMPRESSORS, A/F

COIL STEEL STRIPS, 0.55 x 137mm, ASSORTED PART ROLLS
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LOT

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

QTY

DESCRIPTION

COMPRESSOR, PROAIR
MOD: 31051

TWIN CYLINDER

7.5kw

S/NO: 32IDE

415V

AIR DRYER, JEMNCO
MOD: TX50

S/NO: 04HTX5802
240V

SPACINGS, RINGS & FLANGES, STEEL, 1 x PALLET

FABRICATED STEEL MOBILE ELEVATED RACK, 2.3 x 3m WITH
GALV STEEL TOPPED WORKBENCH, 1.1 x 1.1m

*xx \/ACANT o

RED BRICKS, APPROX 750, 2 x PALLETS

BESSER BRICKS, SANDSTONE & CAPPING BRICKS, 3 x
PALLETS

RED BRICKS, APPROX 600, 3 x PALLETS
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LOT

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

BRICKS & PAVERS & BESSER BLOCKS, ASSORTED NEW &
USED, 10 x PALLETS

STEEL PIPE STANDS, APPROX 32, 57m3

INSULATED PIPEWORK, PVC PIPE & GALV STEEL

ASSORTED COIL STEEL ROLLER & DOCKING MACHINE, 415V,
A/F & ASSORTED COMPONENTS

2X TRUCK & TYRE RIMS 9.5R17.5 LT & CAR TYRE & ALLOY
RIM

GENERATOR, DUNLITE
MOD: 61012054

12KVA

DIESEL, A/F

DRUMS, 205, 60 & 20 LITRE, EMPTY, 7 x PALLETS
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156

156a

157

158

159

160

161
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

.
'
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
'
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

SHIPPING CONTAINER, WHITE STEEL, 20’

SHIPPING CONTAINER, BLUE STEEL, 20'

SHIPPING CONTAINER, RED STEEL, 20'

GALV STEEL EXHAUST FLUME SECTIONS, 7 x LENGTHS,

ASSORTED

GALV STEEL FABRICATED WATER TANK

COATED GALVANISED STEEL EXHAUST FLUMING, 5 x

LENGTHS, ASSORTED UP TO 6 METRE

SCRAP STEEL, STAINLESS & GALV STEEL, 2 x CRATES



LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

162 16 x STILLAGES, HEAVY DUTY GALV STEEL
163 FLAT DECK TRAILER, 510 x 210cm, TANDEM
REG: YCV 817

ALLOY CHECKER PLATE DECK

164 6 x 4 BOX TRAILER
REG: YBY 972
EXTENDED DRAW BAR

165 4 x ASSORTED TRAILER AXLES & WHEELS
166 MOBILE LIFTING FRAME, 280 x 410 x 250cm
167 FORK MOUNT PIP EJIB, 4m

168 WITHDRAWN***

FORK MOUNT PIPE JIB, 4m

169 FWITHDRAWN***

STEEL PIPE, 80-100mm, UP TOT 12m LENGTHS
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170

171

172

173

174

175

176
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

.
'
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
'
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NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

QUANTITY PIPE STILLAGES

ASSORTED POLY PIPE, BLUE STRIPE, INSULATED, 4 x

STILLAGES

ASSORTED STAINLESS STEEL BENCHES & SCRAP STEEL

MEZZANINE COMPONENTS, | BEAM & BOX TUBE, ETC

ASSORTED STEEL STANDS

ASSORTED 44 GALLON DRUMS, 8 x PALLETS

ASSORTED PALLET RACKING COMPONENTS, BEAMS,
UPRIGHTS, ETC, 4 x PALLETS



LOT

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

QTY

DESCRIPTION

CORRUGATED IRON SHEETS, 6m LENGTHS, 3 x STILLAGES

ASSORTED SPIRO DUCT GALV & COLOURBOND, 2 x
STILLAGES

ASSORTED GALV FRAMES

QUANTITY ASSORTED 44 GALLON DRUMS, 3 x PALLETS

TRAILER FRAME, 8x5 (SCRAP) & DRAW BAR ASSEMBLY

FORKTRUCK CAT 25

MODEL: GP25NT

S/N: T17D-50323

HRS: 1950, INDICATED

LPG, CUSHION TYRES, CONTAINER MAST

FORKTRUCK, NISSAN 25 "CLASSIC"

MODEL: P1B2L25U

S/N: 111

HOURS: 1369, INDICATED

BATTERY ELECTRIC, LOW LINE MAST - 2 STAGE, POWER
SHIFT, CUSHION TYRES & CHARGER
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